                                                           P6SMB6.8(A)H – P6SMB220(A)H
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                                 Version: A2102
600W, 6.8V - 220V Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressor
FEATURES
● AEC-Q101 qualified
● Low profile package
● Ideal for automated placement

4. For bidirectional use CH or CAH suffix for types P6SMB6.8H - P6SMB220AH.
5. All terms and symbols are consistent with ANSI/IEEE C62.35.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE
(1)
 PACKAGE PACKING
P6SMBxH DO-214AA (SMB) 3,000 / Tape & Reel
Notes:
1.  "x" defines voltage from 6.8V(P6SMB6.8H) to 220V(P6SMB220AH)
                                                           P6SMB6.8(A)H – P6SMB220(A)H
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  4                                                                 Version: A2102
CHARACTERISTICS CURVES
(TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)